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Metro 335 Grevesmühlen - Dassow - Selmsdorf - Lübeck Go to website

Direction
Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof — Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

28 stops

Open route schedule

Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof

Grevesmühlen Am Lustgarten

Grevesmühlen Vielbecker See

Grevesmühlen E-Werk

Gostorf Forsthof

Schmachthagen (Kr Nwm)

Mallentin Dorf

Mallentin Gewerbepark

Luisenhof Gaststätte

Holm bei Dassow

Dassow Gew.-Geb.Holmer Berg

Dassow Siedlung

Dassow Lübecker Straße

Schwanbeck b Dassow B105

Zarnewenz

Sülsdorf

Selmsdorf Mühlenring

Selmsdorf Straße der Freiheit

Selmsdorf Dr.-Leber-Straße

Selmsdorf Forstweg

Selmsdorf An der Trave

Route schedule
Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof — Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Monday 04:42-19:42

Tuesday 04:42-19:42

Wednesday 04:42-19:42

Thursday 04:42-19:42

Friday 04:42-19:42

Saturday 06:42-17:42

Sunday 06:42-17:42

Route info

Direction: Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Lübeck-Schlutup Markt

Lübeck Schlutuper Tannen

Lübeck Kirschenallee

Lübeck Roeckstraße

Lübeck Gustav-Radbruch-Platz

Lübeck Kohlmarkt

Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof — Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof

30 stops

Open route schedule

Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Lübeck Holstentorplatz

Lübeck Katharineum

Lübeck Gustav-Radbruch-Platz

Lübeck Roeckstraße

Lübeck Kirschenallee

Lübeck Schlutuper Tannen

Lübeck-Schlutup Markt

Selmsdorf An der Trave

Selmsdorf Forstweg

Selmsdorf Dr.-Leber-Straße

Selmsdorf Straße der Freiheit

Selmsdorf Mühlenring

Sülsdorf

Zarnewenz

Schwanbeck b Dassow B105

Dassow Lübecker Straße

Dassow Siedlung

Dassow Gew.-Geb.Holmer Berg

Holm bei Dassow

Luisenhof Gaststätte

Mallentin Gewerbepark

Mallentin Dorf

Schmachthagen (Kr Nwm)

Gostorf Forsthof

Route schedule
Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof — Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof

Monday 05:04-21:04

Tuesday 05:04-21:04

Wednesday 05:04-21:04

Thursday 05:04-21:04

Friday 05:04-21:04

Saturday 08:04-19:04

Sunday 08:04-19:04

Route info

Direction: Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-335-4288027976-2668818470


Grevesmühlen E-Werk

Grevesmühlen Vielbecker See

Grevesmühlen Am Lustgarten

Grevesmühlen Gymnasium

Grevesmühlen Busbahnhof



Direction
Schönberg (Meckl) Bahnhof — Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahn-
hof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Schönberg (Meckl) Bahnhof

Schönberg (Meckl) Dassower Str.

Selmsdorf Deponie Ihlenberg

Selmsdorf Straße der Freiheit

Selmsdorf Dr.-Leber-Straße

Selmsdorf Forstweg

Selmsdorf An der Trave

Lübeck-Schlutup Markt

Lübeck Schlutuper Tannen

Lübeck Kirschenallee

Lübeck Roeckstraße

Lübeck Gustav-Radbruch-Platz

Lübeck Kohlmarkt

Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Schönberg (Meckl) Bahnhof — Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 04:20

Tuesday 04:20

Wednesday 04:20

Thursday 04:20

Friday 04:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Schönberg (Meckl) Bahnhof

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

335 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Selmsdorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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